QOmikron

Electronics

EVF-1152S/64 Electro-Voice

Manufacturer Name:
Model:

Part Number:

Speaker Category
Speaker Type

Speaker Material
Speaker Power (Watt)
Resistance (ohms)
Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

Sensitivity (1W / 1m)
Weight (kg)

Frequency Response (Hz)
Color

Application

Guarantee

ELECTROVOICE
EVF-1152S/64
FO1U206185
Satellite (full range)
Passive

Wooden Cabin
500

8Q

15

2

134

101

32.1

41 £wg 18000
Maupo

Installation
Installation

5 Years Guarantee

Retail Price

2.843,00€°

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E003516-(B)
Part Number: FO1U206185

Price for: pcs

Passive loudspeaker 2 way 15", 500W RMS
/8 ohm



