

EVF-1152S/64





Manufacturer Name:	ELECTROVOICE
Model:	EVF-1152S/64
Part Number:	F01U206185
Speaker Category	Satellite (full range)
Speaker Type	Passive
Speaker Material	Wooden Cabin
Speaker Power (Watt)	500
Resistance (ohms)	8Ω
Woofer (inches)	15
Tweeter / Driver (inches)	2
dB (max spl)	134
Sensitivity (1W / 1m)	101
Weight (kg)	32.1
Frequency Response (Hz)	41 έως 18000
Color	Μαύρο
Application	Installation
	Installation
Guarantee	5 Years Guarantee

Retail Price
2.843,00€ *

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E003516-(B)

Part Number: F01U206185

Price for: pcs

Passive loudspeaker 2 way 15", 500W RMS

/8 ohm